
Splash Meet Manager, 11.68861 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 20.06.2021 20:06 - Page 1

Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 28 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
20.06.2021 - 11:52 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. MITIC, Petar 07 Naisus 2:04.75 546 28.75 31.55 33.00 31.45
2. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 2:12.37 457 29.57 33.22 35.41 34.17
3. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:13.33 447 30.58 33.90 35.29 33.56
4. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 2:18.43 400 30.96 35.24 36.24 35.99
5. MILER, Filip 08 Spartak Prozivka 2:19.48 391 31.42 35.49 37.05 35.52
6. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 2:21.09 377 32.94 36.61 36.78 34.76
7. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:21.51 374 31.87 35.85 37.21 36.58
8. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 2:23.86 356 32.44 36.31 37.03 38.08
9. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:26.55 337 33.64 37.29 38.30 37.32

10. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 2:28.07 326 33.26 37.82 39.36 37.63
11. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 2:28.52 323 34.50 38.49 38.63 36.90
12. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 2:32.96 296 35.65 39.01 41.07 37.23
13. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 2:39.39 262 34.80 41.11 42.35 41.13
14. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 2:47.20 227 37.25 43.98 44.97 41.00
15. SOBIC, Pavle 08 Partizan 2:52.89 205 38.18 44.17 46.53 44.01
16. CIRIC, Viktor 08 BPK 3:01.90 176 40.45 48.16 46.79 46.50

15 - 18 years

1. MATHEW, Tanish 03 India 1:53.01 735 Q 26.64 29.27 29.07 28.03
2. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:56.40 672 Q 26.94 29.97 29.91 29.58
3. GANGULI, Shoan 05 India 1:57.17 659 Q 27.63 29.95 29.86 29.73
4. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 2:00.54 605 Q 27.37 30.58 31.17 31.42
5. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:01.73 588 R 27.53 30.62 31.88 31.70
6. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 2:03.36 565 29.95 31.08 31.41 30.92
7. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 2:05.28 539 29.12 31.70 32.63 31.83
8. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 2:05.32 539 29.02 31.18 32.68 32.44
9. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 2:05.74 533

10. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 2:08.72 497 28.81 32.28 33.29 34.34
11. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 2:10.36 479 30.58 33.82 34.57 31.39
12. TANUROVSKI, David 04 PVK Orion 2:12.08 460 30.30 33.07 35.10 33.61
13. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 2:12.46 456 30.45 34.19 34.05 33.77
14. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 2:12.85 452
15. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:13.19 449 30.74 34.01 35.62 32.82
16. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 2:17.44 408 30.73 34.88 35.64 36.19
17. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:18.29 401
18. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 2:18.43 400 31.70 34.31 35.51 36.91
19. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 2:43.27 243

Open

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 1:52.24 750 Q 27.54 29.56 28.00 27.14
2. MATHEW, Tanish 03 India 1:53.01 735 Q 26.64 29.27 29.07 28.03
3. ADZIC, Nikola 97 11. April 1:55.57 687 Q 27.15 29.35 29.55 29.52
4. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:56.40 672 Q 26.94 29.97 29.91 29.58
5. GANGULI, Shoan 05 India 1:57.17 659 Q 27.63 29.95 29.86 29.73
6. GARGOVIC, Ado 98 Budva 1:58.11 644 Q 27.33 29.64 30.04 31.10
7. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 PVK Orion 1:59.63 619 Q 28.14 30.06 30.86 30.57
8. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 2:00.54 605 Q 27.37 30.58 31.17 31.42
9. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. April 2:00.56 605 R 27.96 31.14 30.62 30.84

10. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:01.73 588 R 27.53 30.62 31.88 31.70
11. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 2:03.36 565 29.95 31.08 31.41 30.92
12. MITIC, Petar 07 Naisus 2:04.75 546 28.75 31.55 33.00 31.45
13. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 2:05.28 539 29.12 31.70 32.63 31.83
14. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 2:05.32 539 29.02 31.18 32.68 32.44
15. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 2:05.74 533
16. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 2:08.72 497 28.81 32.28 33.29 34.34
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Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 28, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

17. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 2:10.36 479 30.58 33.82 34.57 31.39
18. TANUROVSKI, David 04 PVK Orion 2:12.08 460 30.30 33.07 35.10 33.61
19. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 2:12.37 457 29.57 33.22 35.41 34.17
20. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 2:12.46 456 30.45 34.19 34.05 33.77
21. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 2:12.85 452
22. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:13.19 449 30.74 34.01 35.62 32.82
23. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:13.33 447 30.58 33.90 35.29 33.56
24. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 2:17.44 408 30.73 34.88 35.64 36.19
25. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:18.29 401
26. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 2:18.43 400 30.96 35.24 36.24 35.99

GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 2:18.43 400 31.70 34.31 35.51 36.91
28. MILER, Filip 08 Spartak Prozivka 2:19.48 391 31.42 35.49 37.05 35.52
29. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 2:21.09 377 32.94 36.61 36.78 34.76
30. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:21.51 374 31.87 35.85 37.21 36.58
31. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 2:23.86 356 32.44 36.31 37.03 38.08
32. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:26.55 337 33.64 37.29 38.30 37.32
33. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 2:28.07 326 33.26 37.82 39.36 37.63
34. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 2:28.52 323 34.50 38.49 38.63 36.90
35. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 2:32.96 296 35.65 39.01 41.07 37.23
36. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 2:34.17 289 34.72 39.56 40.30 39.59
37. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 BPK 2:35.93 279 36.15 40.82 41.36 37.60
38. MITROVIC, Milos 09 BPK 2:37.06 273
39. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 2:39.39 262 34.80 41.11 42.35 41.13
40. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 2:41.99 249 38.25 41.85 44.12 37.77
41. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 2:43.27 243
42. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 2:47.20 227 37.25 43.98 44.97 41.00
43. SOBIC, Pavle 08 Partizan 2:52.89 205 38.18 44.17 46.53 44.01
44. CIRIC, Viktor 08 BPK 3:01.90 176 40.45 48.16 46.79 46.50


